

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3385 OF 2006

YALLAVVA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DIV.MANAGER,NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification of Order dated 4.8.2006 and office report)

Date: 27/01/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.
Ms. Vaijayanthi Girish, Adv.
For Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Joy Basu, Adv.
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Learned counsel for respondent no.1 accepts notice.

(R.K. Dhawan) (Veera Verma)
Court Master Court Master